ADVAC® & AMVAC™ Advance design
vacuum circuit breakers
Metal-clad switchgear components
OEM catalog & pricing
2
Introduction
ADVAC and AMVAC circuit breakers and Advance metal-clad switchgear components offer the benefits of
the latest technology, value, flexibility and quality necessary to meet the demanding requirements of

Reports
Model 3
How to Order
Select the required option codes to fill in the smart style number. The total list price is computed by adding
the individual list prices for each of the selections.
Step 1: Select basic breaker (characters 1-5) from Table 1.2 for 5-15kV or from Table 1.3 for 27kV.
Step 2: Select auxiliary option (character 6) from Table F: single secondary disconnect with 8 aux contacts (4
a and 4 b) or dual secondary disconnect with 17 aux contacts (9a and 8b)
Step 3: Select control voltage (character 7) from Table G: 104-254VAC/100-280VDC or 48VDC
Step 4: Select the capacitance switching rating (character 13) from Table H: general purpose, definite pur-
pose isolated bank, or definite purpose isolated and back-to-back. Capacitance switching rating not available
on 50kA or 27kV breakers.
Step 5: Select special qualifications (character 14) from Table I: UL, CSA, UL+CSA, None
Step 6: Select certifications and reports (character 15) from Table J: No certifications, customer witness, cer-
tified productions reports, etc.
6
5-15 kV ADVAC Vacuum Circuit Breakers
ADVAC Drawout Circuit Breakers
This table applies to ADVAC drawout circuit breakers compatible
with 36-inch wide metal-clad switchgear compartments identified in
this catalog. To order, select the appropriate basic unit catalog
number for each required rating. Complete the catalog number by
adding the appropriate digits for desired control voltages (Table A),
auxiliary options (Table B), special options (Table C), qualifications
(Table D) and certification reports (Table E). Compartments and
accessories must be ordered separately.
Versions
available
Rated Max.
Voltage
(kV rms)
Continuous
Current (A)
Interrupting
Current (kA)
ADVAC
Drawout Version
Digits 1-5*
List Price
Drawout,
Fixed, or
Roll-on-the-floor
4.76
1200
25
AA3A1 $13,700
2000 AA3A2 $18,221
3000 AA3A3 $26,420
Drawout,
Fixed, or
Roll-on-the-floor
1200
31.5
AA3B1 $14,385
2000 AA3B2 $19,132
3000 AA3B3 $27,741
Drawout,
Fixed, or
Roll-on-the-floor
1200
40
AA3C1 $15,823
2000 AA3C2 $21,045
3000 AA3C3 $30,515
Drawout,
Fixed, or
Roll-on-the-floor
1200
50
AA3D1 $18,197
2000 AA3D2 $24,202
3000 AA3D3 $35,092
Drawout,